HOT DRINKS B
Fresh Ground
Americano £2.00
Latte ) £2.00 Stop off for a coffee, or take home something
Cappuccino £2.00 extra special. Get a light snack for lunch.
Expresso £1.40 Choose from our extensive range of filled baguettes
or sandwiches, hot or cold tasty savouries
Instant and delicious cakes.
Regular Coffee £1.40 For local businesses we offer a complete
BAtie £1.40 buffet service for your office lunch or meeting.
Cappuccino £1.40 Phone your order during the morning
Hot Chocolate £1.20 and it’s ready for lunch time pick up.
Tea £1.00 Get a tasty bite at FILLERS!
....................................................... Sports
Complex Recreation

COLD DRINKS Ground
Cans 90p
Bottled water 85p WHITSTABLE ROATD
Bottled drinks £1.40

TOWN .
Juice drinks £1.60 - CENTRE Sandwich & Coffee Bar
FILLERS 2018

Crisps (real handcooked) 95p 48 Whitstable Road 48 Whitstable Road

Chocolate bars 90p

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

Faversham, Kent ME13 8DL

01795 532163

FILLERS

MORE THAN JUST SANDWICHES

Faversham, Kent ME13 SDL

01795 532163

www.fillersfaversham.co.uk
email: gary@fillersfaversham.co.uk

Open : Monday - Friday 7.00am - 3.30pm
Saturday : 7.30am - 2.00pm

Phoned orders welcome

FILLERS




SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES
SALAD BOXES & WRAPS

Sandwiches From £2.00
Filled Baguettes From £2.30
Wraps From £2.30
Salad Pots From £2.40

FILLINGS (with salad choice inc)*
Meats

* Chicken with/without mayo e Chicken Tikka
 Chicken in BBQ sauce * Southern fried Chicken
 Chicken in a sweet chilli sauce

¢ Chicken mayo & bacon ¢ Coronation Chicken
* BBQ Pulled Pork *New e Honey roast ham

* Bacon e Brie/Bacon/Walnut

* Sausage ¢ Roast Beef ¢ Corned Beef

» Minted Lamb ¢ Aromatic Duck

Fish
* Tuna with/without mayo ¢ Tuna Crunch
e Salmon ¢ Prawns with/without mayo

e Seafood cocktail (Prawns, Ocean flake,
e Smoked salmon in a marie rose sauce)

Vegetarian

* Cheddar cheese ¢ Onion bhaji crunch

* Mixed cheese and spring onion

* Egg with/without mayo

* Roasted peppers & onions with houmous

* Salads / accompaniments

Iceberg lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Onions,

Sweetcorn, Cress, Chutney, Caramalised onion chutney,
Branston pickle, Mayonnaise, Salad Cream, Mustard,
Horseradish, Tomato Sauce, Brown sauce, salt and pepper.
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HOT FILLED BAGUETTES/
SANDWICHES

Delicious any time of the day!
Bacon (2 rashers of back bacon) £2.20
Sausage (2 cumberland sausages)  £2.20

Fried Egg (2 fresh farm eggs) £2.00
Breakfast (2 sausages, 2 bacon, 1 egg) £3.50
Beef Burger *New £2.20
Cheese Burger *New £2.70
MELTS
Ham with cheese melt £3.00
Bacon with cheese melt £3.00
Tuna with cheese melt £3.00
Cheese melt TS
FILLERS ‘SPECIALS’
Roast Carvery *New £3.50
Soup of the Day (seasonal) £2.20
Baked potato From £2.40
Cheese on toast £2.20
Toasted sandwich g 75
Toast (2 slices) 50p
Toast with jam/marmite (2 slices) 60p

BUFFETS

Fillers are able to tailor supply buffets
according to your requirements.
Please phone or call in to discuss.
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Sausage roll

Large sausage roll
Cornish pasty

Quiche

Chicken balti pie
Chicken mushroom
Meat and potato pie
Steak and Kidney
Cheese and bacon puff
Cheese burger puff
Chicken and potato pasty
Chicken curry slice
Chicken Tikka slice
Peppered Steak slice
Cheese and onion slice
Creamy vegetable lattice
Vegetable curry slice
Cheese straws

-------------------------------------------------------

80p

£1.00
£1.65
£1.60
£1.85
£1.80
£1.85
£1.65
£1.45
£1.70
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.65
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45

30p

90p

£1.20
£1.90
£1.85
£2.20
£2.15
£2.20
£1.90
£1.75
£2.05
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.90
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75

CAKES

All homemade and change daily but include:

Bread Pudding, Gypsy Tart, Chocolate Brownie,
Carrot Cake, Muffins, Jam/cream doughnuts,
Eccles, Vanilla slices, Caramel shortbread,
Flapjacks, Fruit Puffs, Cookies, Croissants,
Pain Au Chocolate, Pain Au Raisin, Danish pastries,
Yum yums, Fresh cream cakes and Cup cakes

-------------------------------------------------------

YOUR TAKE AWAY TASTY MENU SELECTION



