BEVERAGES

HOT DRINKS

Fresh Ground

Chocolate bars

	ritton Ground	
	Americano	£2.00
	Latte	£2.00
	Cappuccino	£2.00
	Expresso	£1.40
•••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Instant	
	Regular Coffee	£1.40
	Latte	£1.40
	Cappuccino	£1.40
	Hot Chocolate	£1.20
•••	Tea	£1.00
•••	Tea	£1.00
		••••••
	COLD DRINKS	
	COLD DRINKS Cans	90p
	COLD DRINKS	
	COLD DRINKS Cans	90p
	COLD DRINKS Cans Bottled water	90p 85p
	COLD DRINKS Cans Bottled water Bottled drinks	90p 85p £1.40
	COLD DRINKS Cans Bottled water Bottled drinks	90p 85p £1.40



90p



Stop off for a coffee, or take home something extra special. Get a light snack for lunch. Choose from our extensive range of filled baguettes or sandwiches, hot or cold tasty savouries and delicious cakes.

For local businesses we offer a complete buffet service for your office lunch or meeting.

Phone your order during the morning and it's ready for lunch time pick up.

Get a tasty bite at FILLERS!



48 Whitstable Road Faversham, Kent ME13 8DL

01795 532163

Open : Monday - Friday 7.00am - 3.30pm Saturday : 7.30am - 2.00pm



F-I-LEERS MORE THAN JUST SANDWICHES



Sandwich & Coffee Bar 2 0 1 8

48 Whitstable Road Faversham, Kent ME13 8DL

01795 532163

www.fillersfaversham.co.uk email: gary@fillersfaversham.co.uk

Phoned orders welcome

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES SALAD BOXES & WRAPS

Sandwiches	From £2.00
Filled Baguettes	From £2.30
Wraps	From £2.30
Salad Pots	From £2.40

FILLINGS (with salad choice inc)* Meats

- Chicken with/without mayo Chicken Tikka
- Chicken in BBQ sauce Southern fried Chicken
- Chicken in a sweet chilli sauce
- Chicken mayo & bacon $\,$ Coronation Chicken
- BBQ Pulled Pork *New Honey roast ham
- Bacon Brie/Bacon/Walnut
- Sausage Roast Beef Corned Beef
- Minted Lamb Aromatic Duck

Fish

- Tuna with/without mayo Tuna Crunch
- Salmon Prawns with/without mayo
- Seafood cocktail (Prawns, Ocean flake,
- Smoked salmon in a marie rose sauce)

Vegetarian

- Cheddar cheese Onion bhaji crunch
- Mixed cheese and spring onion
- Egg with/without mayo
- Roasted peppers & onions with houmous

* Salads / accompaniments

Iceberg lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Onions, Sweetcorn, Cress, Chutney, Caramalised onion chutney, Branston pickle, Mayonnaise, Salad Cream, Mustard, Horseradish, Tomato Sauce, Brown sauce, salt and pepper.

HOT FILLED BAGUETTES/ SANDWICHES

Delicious any time of the day!

Bacon (2 rashers of back bacon)	£2.20
Sausage (2 cumberland sausages)	£2.20
Fried Egg (2 fresh farm eggs)	£2.00
Breakfast (2 sausages, 2 bacon, 1 egg)	£3.50
Beef Burger *New	£2.20
Cheese Burger *New	£2.70

MELTS

Ham with cheese melt	£3.00
Bacon with cheese melt	£3.00
Tuna with cheese melt	£3.00
Cheese melt	£2.75

FILLERS 'SPECIALS'

Roast Carvery *New	£3.50
Soup of the Day (seasonal)	£2.20
Baked potato	From £2.40
Cheese on toast	£2.20
Toasted sandwich	£2.75
Toast (2 slices)	50p
Toast with jam/marmite (2 slid	ces) 60p

BUFFETS

Fillers are able to tailor supply buffets according to your requirements. Please phone or call in to discuss.

SAVOURIES	Cold	Hot
Causa a nall	90m	00m
Sausage roll	80p	90p
Large sausage roll	£1.00	£1.20
Cornish pasty	£1.65	£1.90
Quiche	£1.60	£1.85
Chicken balti pie	£1.85	£2.20
Chicken mushroom	£1.80	£2.15
Meat and potato pie	£1.85	£2.20
Steak and Kidney	£1.65	£1.90
Cheese and bacon puff	£1.45	£1.75
Cheese burger puff	£1.70	£2.05
Chicken and potato pasty	£1.45	£1.75
Chicken curry slice	£1.45	£1.75
Chicken Tikka slice	£1.45	£1.75
Peppered Steak slice	£1.65	£1.90
Cheese and onion slice	£1.45	£1.75
Creamy vegetable lattice	£1.45	£1.75
Vegetable curry slice	£1.45	£1.75

CAKES

Cheese straws

All homemade and change daily but include:

Bread Pudding, Gypsy Tart, Chocolate Brownie, Carrot Cake, Muffins, Jam/cream doughnuts, Eccles, Vanilla slices, Caramel shortbread, Flapjacks, Fruit Puffs, Cookies, Croissants, Pain Au Chocolate, Pain Au Raisin, Danish pastries, Yum yums, Fresh cream cakes and Cup cakes

30p

FILLERS MORE THAN JUST SANDWICHES

YOUR TAKE AWAY TASTY MENU SELECTION